
COMM NE COR OF SEC, W 1271.41 FT
1757.88 FT, W 1384.08 FT TO W LI
827.84 FT, E 1334.59 FT, N 925.7

HERLONG MICHAEL O AND RAMONA REVOCABLE LIVING TRUS
337 SW SCATTERED OAKS CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

09-6S-16-03802-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

9616.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

01/11/2023 JS 82.44 44,796 361,980 35,796 9,000

STANDARD
3

211,539
11,576

370,980
267,911
104,042
163,869

HX HB 51,411
112,458
594,095

0

594,095

1497/1943 8/22/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERLONG MICHAEL OWENS

HERLONG MICHAEL O &

1479/1182 11/04/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERLONG MICHAEL OWENS

HERLONG MICHAEL O  
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BLDG:2:1: BRONZ MH

000046022 Roof Replacement 18,300 12/02/2022

HX Base Yr

337 SW SCATTERED OAKS CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,492 96.3840 107.95 269,011 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2339

BAS 2,339 100 2,339 164,122

FCP 484 25 121 8,490

FOP 108 30 32 2,245

2,931 2,492 174,857

BAS= W25S12 W22 S25 E28 FOP= S6 E18 N6 W18$ E18 S6 E23 N39
FCP= N22 W22 S22 E22$W22 N4$.

BAS

25

12

22

25
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FOP6

18

6

18

FCP 22

22

22

22

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 576

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 16 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 275

6 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 275

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

11,576

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 12,322

3 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 124,605

5 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 52.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 23,474

6 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 52.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 237,375
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HX Base Yr

337 SW SCATTERED OAKS CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,476 103.5500 62.13 91,704 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1392

BAS 300 100 300 7,456

BAS 348 100 348 8,648

BAS 744 100 744 18,490

FCP 336 25 84 2,088

1,728 1,476 36,682

BAS= W33 BAS= N12 W29 S12 E29$ W29 FCP= N12 W14 S24 E14N12$
S12 E32 BAS=  S10 E30 N10W30$ E30 N12$.
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